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Assembly Rota Autumn Two 2023 

Assemblies cover statutory requirement for collective worship each day and should include a song and time for reflection.  Our assemblies aim 

to develop moral and spiritual development, learning about other countries and cultural events and festivals, learning about Christianity and 

other religions, celebration through music, British values, school values, cultural development and celebration of achievement. 

 

Monday 30th October 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  
 
 

Tuesday 31st October 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 
 

Wednesday 1st November 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 
 

Thursday 2nd November 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 3rd November 
SPCK Assemblies - Sparklers 

and Stars (To use our 

experiences of fireworks to 

encourage us to stand out by 

doing the right thing.) 

KS2 Miss Gursoy 
KS1 Mrs. Cain 

Monday 6th November 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  
 

Tuesday 7th November 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 

Wednesday 8th November 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 

Thursday 9th November 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 10th November 
Diwali Day  
SPCK Assemblies - Divali: 
Festival of lights 
KS2 Miss Wylie 
KS1. Miss Morris 

Monday 13th November 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  
 

Tuesday 14th November 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 
 

Wednesday 15th November 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 

Thursday 16th November 

Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 17th November 
Remembrance Day (Nov 13th) 
SPCK Assemblies - Poppies and 
Remembering 
KS2 Mr. Waller 
KS1 Miss Bekum 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3413/sparklers-and-stars
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3413/sparklers-and-stars
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1559/divali-festival-of-lights
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1559/divali-festival-of-lights
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3598/poppies-and-remembering
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3598/poppies-and-remembering
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Monday 20th November 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  
 

Tuesday 21st November 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 
 

Wednesday 22nd November 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 

Thursday 23rd November 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 24th November 
SPCK Assemblies - Judging a 
Book by Its Cover 
 
KS2. Mr Cook 
KS1 Miss Wynne  

Monday 27th November 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  
 

Tuesday 28th November 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 
 

Wednesday 29th November 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 

Thursday 30th November 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 1st December 
SPCK Assemblies - Our 
Responsibility to the Earth 
 
KS2 Mrs Arnett   
KS1 Mrs Darrington 
 

Monday 4th December 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  
 

Tuesday 5th December 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 

 

Wednesday 6th December 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 

Thursday 7th December 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 8th December 
 Inspirational People  
SPCK Assemblies - Inspirational 
People: A Selection of Young 
People 
 
KS2 Miss Difrancesco  
KS1 Miss Yates 

Monday 11th December 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  

Tuesday 12th December 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 

Wednesday 13th December 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
2:45pm  
CB / HS 
 

Thursday 14th December 
Classroom Collective Worship 

Friday 15th December 
SPCK Assemblies - Countdown 
to Christmas 
KS2 Miss Kingham  
KS1 Mrs Beschizza 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3986/judging-a-book-by-its-cover
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3986/judging-a-book-by-its-cover
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3166/our-responsibility-to-the-earth
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3166/our-responsibility-to-the-earth
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2578/inspirational-people-a-selection-of-young-people
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2578/inspirational-people-a-selection-of-young-people
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2578/inspirational-people-a-selection-of-young-people
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4001/countdown-to-christmas
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4001/countdown-to-christmas
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Monday 18th December 
Celebration Assembly 
HT assembly 
2:45pm KS2 / KS1 
CH / JH  

Tuesday 19th December 
Classroom Collective 
Worship 

Wednesday 20th December 
Singing Assembly 
AHT assembly 
10.00am 
CB / HS 

  

 

 


